
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-3296 Name: Downtown Construction Bid Award

Status:Type: Presentation with Action Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/8/2018 5/8/2018

Title: City Engineer Kathleen Weeden:  Downtown Roadway Corridor Improvements Project Bid Review
and Authorize the Mayor to Execute the Construction Contract with Quality Enterprises USA, Inc., in
the Amount of $7,596,688 plus Alternates A through F as Determined by City Council for a Total Not to
Exceed $8,300,186.85

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Presentation, 3. Draft Contract, 4. Quality Enterprises USA, 5. Ajax Paving
Industries of FL, 6. COBB Site Development, 7. Giannetti, 8. Re-Bid Documents, 9. Re-Bid Roadway
Plans, 10. Re-Bid Landscape Plans, 11. Re-Bid SPM & Lighting Plans, 12. Addendum 1, 13.
Addendum 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/8/2018 1 Pass

approvedCity Council5/8/2018 1 Pass

City Engineer Kathleen Weeden:  Downtown Roadway Corridor Improvements Project Bid Review
and Authorize the Mayor to Execute the Construction Contract with Quality Enterprises USA, Inc., in
the Amount of $7,596,688 plus Alternates A through F as Determined by City Council for a Total Not
to Exceed $8,300,186.85

City of Venice Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

