401 West Venice Avenue

Clty of Venice Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-3828 Version: 1 Name: Downtown Project Change Order #8 (LAP-3)
Type: Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 3/1/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/12/2019 Final action: 3/12/2019

Title: Authorize the Mayor to Execute Change Order #8 (LAP-3) in the amount of $874,116.75 or

$886,616.75 to Quality Enterprises USA, Inc., for Added Work to the Downtown Roadway Corridor
Improvement Project for the Nokomis Avenue Drainage Facilities and the Associated Improvements

Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Change Order #8 (LAP-3) Including Delay Start, 3. DT Change Order #8 (LAP-3)
- Without Delay Start, 4. Construction Plans

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/12/2019 1 City Council approved

Authorize the Mayor to Execute Change Order #8 (LAP-3) in the amount of $874,116.75 or $886,616.75 to Quality
Enterprises USA, Inc., for Added Work to the Downtown Roadway Corridor Improvement Project for the Nokomis
Avenue Drainage Facilities and the Associated Improvements

City of Venice Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

