
City of Venice

Legislation Text

401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

City Engineer Kathleen Weeden:  Downtown Roadway Corridor Improvements Project Bid Review
and Authorize the Mayor to Execute the Construction Contract with Quality Enterprises USA, Inc., in
the Amount of $7,596,688 plus Alternates A through F as Determined by City Council for a Total Not
to Exceed $8,300,186.85

File #: 18-3296, Version: 1

City of Venice Printed on 2/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

