
City of Venice

Legislation Text

401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com

Authorize the Mayor to Execute Change Order #8 (LAP-3) in the amount of $874,116.75 or $886,616.75 to Quality
Enterprises USA, Inc., for Added Work to the Downtown Roadway Corridor Improvement Project for the Nokomis

Avenue Drainage Facilities and the Associated Improvements

File #: 19-3828, Version: 1

City of Venice Printed on 3/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

